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Official Results

Bella Cunningham
Caitlyn Carlile
Kalee Stockstill
Madison Ingram
Dani Slates
Emma Powers
Dani Slates
Leah Wilson
Kaylee Laha
Lexi Nolde
Emerson Davis
Addison Crumley
McKenzie Hendrick
Lexi Milstead
Grace Gibson
Allie Gentry
Kassandra Atwater
Layla Meek
Morgan Henning
Nikolas Grissom
Quinn Schroeder
Isabella Cline
Zoey Mayberry
Macy Miller
Rylee Gilbert
Zoe Bole

Ave.

81
143
149

55
124

98
121
148
180
128

73
128
105
123
115
167
152

65
185
166
114
102
160
138
110

68

Hdcp

125
69
63

148
86

109
89
64
36
82

132
82

103
87
94
47
61

139
31
48
95

106
54
73

99
136

State
Series

391
519
546
283
421
355
401
472
505
423
320
359
315
354
375
452
464
179
492
468
372
241
475
380

330
152

Zone
Series

414
531
506
254
425
376
388
446
583
421
265
467
392
378
377
553
436
269
542
493
352
362
457
382
295
202

House
Series

316
433
485
220
462
359
465
559
600
406
214
409
326
436
344
502
481
205
586
501
307
325
443
417

319
236

Total
Hdcp

1125
621
567

1332
774
981
801
576
324
738

1188
738
927
783
846
423
549

1251
279
432
855
954
486
657

891
1224

Total
Score

2246
2104
2104
2089
2082
2071
2055
2053
2012
1988
1987
1973
1960
1951
1942
1930
1930
1904
1899
1894
1886
1882
1861
1836

1835
1814

Smart

$ 250.00
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2022 KSBPA Youth Adult Tournament

Official Results

Vin Byfield
Thomas Futrell
Kanyen Parr
Jakob Schermuly
Kiyan Kengari
Khalil Sanchez
Tony Thomas
Spencer Cramer
Devin Mohling
Spencer Cramer
Jacob Duty
Garrett Gaskill
Jack Fryman
Jordan Gentry
Adam Wilson
Xavier Thomas
Chase Hand
Mark Guengerich
Eli Ried
Connor Hawkins

V-Thoon Thanasouk

Corey Holzman
Braxton Burnau
Rayce Stiggins
Jamie Duty
Garrison Stevens
Jaxon Green
Marshall Long

V-Thoon Thanasouk

Evan Burkenbine
Braxton Burnau
Colin Light
Leyton Lynch
Christian Rosiere

All Events Boys Division

OFFICAL RESULTS

Ave,

116
189
162
144
87
185
191
149
169
149
158
152
152
153
98
120
149
156
67
167
222
177
183
153
188
147
206
126
224
131
183
164
146
107

Hdcp State
Series
93 479
27 614
52 628
68 562
119 344
31 566
26 573
63 522
45 501
63 586
55 505
61 534
61 515
60 525
109 361
90 403
63 487
57 528
137 281
47 539
0 592
38 477
33 520
60 513
28 599
65 501
12 524
84 461
0 703
80 429
33 605
50 494
66 442
101 299

Zone
Series

481
678
646
477
451
652
678
557
655
480
559
478
503
514
372
462
481
524
285
549
740
571
633
510
613
498
689
423
605
485
632
537
465
422

House
Series

432
662
446
523
284
642
651
484
558
479
536
532
514
500
359
398
529
499
259
545
721
651
589
476
572
447
709
382
713
385
480
533
510
374

Total
Hdcp

837
243
468
612
1071
279
234
567
405
567
495
549
549
540
981
810
567
513
1233
423
0
342
297
540
252
585
108
756
0
720
297
450
594
909

Total
Score

2229
2197
2188
2174
2150
2139
2136
2130
2119
2112
2095
2093
2081
2079
2073
2073
2064
2064
2058
2056
2053
2041
2039
2039
2036
2031
2030
2022
2021
2019
2014
2014
2011
2004

Smart

$250.00



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
55
56
57

Michael Stanger
Cody Bremenkemp
Ryker Emerson
Kanyen Parr
Carter Lichtenauer
Nicholas Retzlaff
Wesley Cunningham
Logan Cunningham
Marshall Long
Edwin Meek
Joshua Ingram
Josh King
Grant Pelster
Chance Miller
Bennett Van Dyke
Jason Miller
Ryan Quigley
Klayton Bradford
Javen Henderson
Joshua Ingram
Jaxon Pelster
Trent Sheridan

196
168
180
162
64
108
217
103
126
107
155
198
65
188
180
210
87
108
70
170
86
205

21
46
36
52
140
100

105
84
101
58
19
139
28
36

119
100
135
45
120
13

659
524
534
631
210
311
568
271
392
380
442
610
247
540
588
542
322
349
256
508
271
641

620
504
614
432
295
433
736
420
398
386
499
602
262
544
481
571
234
308
240
497
268
551

534
559
522
446
209
324
641
326
412
278
488
564
178
598
536
728
290
356
200
479
261
532

189
414
324
468
1260
900
18

945
756
909
522
171
1251
252
324

81
1071
900
1215
405
1080
117

2002
2001
1994
1977
1974
1968
1963
1962
1958
1953
1951
1947
1938
1934
1929
1922
1917
1913
1911
1889
1880
1841



